Team Scores

Place

Team Score

@ Indian Hill

Madeira
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Wyoming
@ Mariemont
[ A
? Taylor
K Reading
g Deer Park

James McGrath
Ben Wetzel
James ODriscoll
Zixiang Hong
Matt Wetzel
Blaine Causey

Ethan Pereira

Team

Indian Hill

Madeira

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Madeira

Madeira

Indian Hill

Time Points
17:04.0 -
17:11.5
17:15.7 -
17:26.9 n
17:44.4 n
17:51.2 -
18:01.0



Name

Team

Time Points

n Patrick Larson Madeira 18:04.7 n
n Henry Bernay Wyoming 18:06.8 n
n Ryan Emch Wyoming 18:16.6 n
n Brandon Luebbe Wyoming 18:17.7 n
n Davis Wickham Mariemont 18:22.9 n
H Ryder Hilgeman Madeira 18:32.5 n
n Troy Harding Madeira 18:49.9 n
H Tristan Hoalst @ Indian Hill 18:53.5 n
n Tyler Martin @ Indian Hill 18:53.7 n
Ben Awtrey Wyoming 19:02.9
n Jonathan Hester @ Mariemont 19:04.3 n
n Cal Schreiber Wyoming 19:10.7 n
n Eli Ching @ Mariemont 19:28.8
Zach Weiskopf Wyoming 19:38.1
n Luca Smith Wg‘)"? Wyoming 19:42.6 n



Place

23

27

37

Name

Rohan Chadwell
Michael Chesson
Ryan Andersen
Curtis Buswell
Ichiro Narita
Arpad Lallement
Tyler Henize
Calvin Schlegel
Colton van Treeck
Grant Gibson
Luke Awtrey
Henry Quilles
Connor Sullivan
Oliver Garrett

Johnathan Foley
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Team

Indian Hill

Wyoming

Wyoming

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Mariemont

Wyoming

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Wyoming

Madeira

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Time

19:54.1

19:57.0

19:59.6

19:59.7

19:59.8

20:08.5

20:10.8

20:18.5

20:19.3

20:31.1

20:33.1

20:37.3

20:45.4

20:47.3

20:48.4

Points




Place
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Name

Colton Moore-Branesky

Eli Davis

Beckham Graham

Jason McCollum
Owen Lairson
Breck Blessing
Asher Baird
Drew Fox
Kellen Murphy
Sean Murphy
Crosby Harper
Dominic Vogel
Thomas Murray
Ben Zhang

Leo Gerber
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Team

Deer Park

Reading

Mariemont

Taylor

Mariemont

Mariemont

Madeira

Taylor

Deer Park

Mariemont

Taylor

Taylor

Wyoming

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Time

21:03.7

21:03.8

21:04.5

21:09.2

21:17.2

21:19.7

21:26.4

21:28.4

21:31.5

21:31.5

21:32.7

21:43.1

21:52.4

21:57.7

22:19.4

Points




Place

57

67

Name

Jackson Ross
Luke Van Milligan
Thomas Sheridan
Arobi Wei

Nathan Chamot
Gibby Schulhoff
Holden Hargraves
Luke Nash
Brandon Gardner
Jackson Mondy
Victor Zhang
Jack Schirra
Dylan Theis

RJ McCormick

Ben Fernandez
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Team

Mariemont

Wyoming

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Madeira

Wyoming

Reading

Taylor

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Wyoming

Reading

Reading

Wyoming

Time

22:19.7

22:19.9

22:20.2

22:20.7

22:27.4

22:48.4

22:51.4

22:55.2

22:535.4

23:07.4

23:10.9

23:14.8

23:19.1

23:20.2

23:21.6

Points




Place
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71

72
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79

Name

Eric Liu

Will Callahan
Gram Pearman
Erik Lewis
Cooper Junger
Jack Ranz

Luke Sayers
Ryder Hornsby
Rocco Cardosi
Clarke Williamson
Joseph Carpenter
Tavin Mathai
Xavier Burns
Luke Mace

Spencer Badenhop
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Team

Indian Hill

Mariemont

Wyoming

Taylor

Madeira

Wyoming

Deer Park

Reading

Indian Hill

Mariemont

Reading

Wyoming

Taylor

Mariemont

Mariemont

Time

23:22.8

23:34.8

23:39.8

23:53.7

23:56.2

23:56.4

23:56.8

24:01.4

24:04.8

24:10.5

24:14.7

24:26.1

24:28.2

24:37.8

24:45.4

Points
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Matthew Willett
Easton Cartwright
Matthew Rollins
Michael Miller
Jack Kelly

|saiah Ernst
Ethan Theis
Mitchell Deters
Elliott McClish
Ethan Adams

Nicky Simpson

Team

Mariemont

Mariemont

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Wyoming

Reading

Reading

Mariemont

Mariemont

Wyoming

Reading

Time

24:50.0

25:02.3

25:18.1

25:18.1

25:30.3

27:14.1

27:17.0

27:17.6

28:42.2

29:55.1

35:13.6

Points



